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Anlage Herren 1 (4er)
MuhlstraBe 25/3, 71739 Oberriexingen MF: Jan Leipold

m 015771866653
Sportwart/in
Eisemann, Alexander Ra. Name (Nat.)
T 0176 64943077 alexander.eisemann@web.de Leipold, Jan
Ciuffreda, Raffael
Bader, Tim
Rieger, Mario
Brunnberg, Sebastian
Rieger, Raphael
Fouquet, Adrian
Merkle, Jonas
Nowitzki, Marc-André
Stief3, Julian
Owczarek, Michael
May, Fabian
Muller, Maximilian
Fischer, Vincent
Wiedenmann, Paul
Miller, Felix
Schutte, Nils
Simunovic, Philipp

Jugendwart/in
Heuberger, Theresa
T 015788738256 theresa_heuberger@web.de
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Ersatzspieler

El Ziesel, André

E2 Ziesel, Nico

E3 Fietz, Alexander

E4 Hartmann, Markus
E5 Klaiber, Matthias

E6 Frohlich, Daniel

E7 Gyenes, Daniel

E8 Eisemann, Alexander
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
19253239
16853454
19357603
18203609
17354039
18603877
19253243
10461348
19256314
19854611
18890446
19854821
19757267
19854551
10005517
10360227
10368061
19052646

18805317
19008860
19253241
17850237
19051298
18650444
18909200
18550055

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR Info
E9 Schweininger, Steffen 18450860 LK20,0

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

LK DR Info
LK17,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK12,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
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